Fibula Rod System
2
Fibula Rod System
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions for
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to
know the indication, design a solution to fit and deliver
quality products and instrumentation.

judgement and preference.
7
Ordering Information
Fibula Rod Implantss
3.0mm x 110mm Fibula Rod 40-0026-S
3.0mm x 145mm Fibula Rod 40-0027-S
3.0mm x 180mm Fibula Rod 40-0028-S
3.6mm x 110mm Fibula Rod 40-0029-S
3.6mm x 145mm Fibula Rod 40-0030-S
3.6mm x 180mm Fibula Rod 40-0031-S
3.5mm Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 8mm Cortical Screw CO-3080
3.5mm x 10mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5mm x 12mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5mm x 14mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
3.5mm x 16mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
3.5mm x 18mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
3.5mm x 20mm Cortical Screw CO-3200
3.5mm x 22mm Cortical Screw CO-3220
3.5mm x 40mm Cortical Screw CO-3400
3.5mm x 45mm Cortical Screw CO-3450
3.5mm x 50mm Cortical Screw CO-3500
3.5mm x 55mm Cortical Screw CO-3550
3.5mm x 60mm Cortical Screw CO-3600
3.5mm x 65mm Cortical Screw CO-3650
The Fiblua Rod my also be used in combination with the following
Acumed Products:
Fibula Rod Implantss
Fibula Rod Targeting Guide 40-0032